
 

 
 

2023 HIGH  SCHOOL  COACH  CONTACT  LIST 

  AMERICAN LEAGUE 

 

 

Team Coach Phone Email 
    

T2                     Brett Droy (618) 407-7504    brettdroy@me.com 
    
      

T4 Todd Williams      (618) 593-8176    toddntoni77@hotmail.com 
 Asst. Jason Cass (618) 444-4907    jason.cass@sbcglobal.net 
      

     B2              Daniel Morehouse (618) 363-3943    danielmorehouse@hotmail.com 
       
    

FH2 Derek Crain      (618) 406-6750    dc.crain@gmail.com 
 Becky Hughes      (618) 593-4628    becster25@aol.com 
    
                             
      
    

     E2                   Scott Eyre (314) 752-6781    dailyharvest@live.com 
      
    

ME2                Steve Renkin (618) 977-1727    steverenken@yahoo.com 
 Stephanie Renken (618) 977-3395    mrmrsr@yahoo.com 
 David Quandt (618) 304-0889    david.quandt@bayer.com 
    
     

CA2 Lamar Jackson (618) 514-7369    jacksonl@cusd187.org 
          Asst. Terence Granger (618) 420-9954    grangert@cusd187.org 

 Asst. Demetrius Combs     combsd@cusd187.org 
      

     T6               Jarred Garnto     (618) 792-6027    jgarnto7@gmail.com 
 Kari Lindow (618) 343-5652    klindow6@gmail.com 

                
    

 
5/17/2023 
 

 
T     Troy 
OF  O’Fallon 
B     Belleville 
E     Edwardsville 
 CA Cahokia   
   

 
C     Collinsville 
ME  Metro East 
JJK  Jackie Joyner-Kersee 
FH   Fairview Heights 
SJ.   Saint Jacob 
BH   Bunker Hill 


